RKA/ONOR/__/ 21110126 pair of Receiving DUDWADO File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) 2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	цешя	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date		mitted n date	Grad	le HOD Eng Signatu	
File F	eceived By	ter and the second	NA	NA		and the second s			
Surve	el com i cili com presi i cili con i cili co	PHAMI	PC		The State Community of	Approving a state of the state			
Prepa	iration								
geographic meter high top of the	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory,	C - Average, D	- Poor, E - E	xtreme	ly Poor			
Engg. to rea	se File is returned e preparer - HOD . comment &	rates is no properly of representa Google Google Minor Surveyor.	t properly done, lone, □ Photo tive photo not t Map not taken,	☐ Identification of the control of	ation is colear control color	not clea ly taker wner re y sheet proved ing infor	rily dor n, presen not fille for pr	eparation with	nent is not or owner not taken
1.	Proposal/ Work (GENE	RAL DETA	LS			300元 V224 5	
	Ref. No.	order or	11120	2024.	2)-P	147	11-420	-596
2.	Type of Service		Valuation Repo	ort, 🗆 Cons	truction	cost es	stimate	e, Cost vetting	g certificat
3.	Type of custome		Bank	☐ PSU		□ NBF		☐ Corporate	
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organia Name & Address		Company (115, REF	Private C GR	e client AIN		Direct FC	client through B	ank T//
5.	Case Allotment (Officer/	Name		Conta	ct Numl	201		46
	Fees paying par	ty Details N	ns. JAIR TAHS	YAB -	702 c	1204	98	Jan aban	illd C
6.	Case Type		☐ Case for F	resh Accou	ınt	P	-380 f	or oviting	
7.	Fees Details		Amount of Fee			nount i	04301	or exiting accor	unt/ custo
8.	/ O	,000+0	PETCH		50			☐ Bank	LCust
	- ming Details		Billed 7	To Party Na	ime			GSTI	N

	Type of Property	CANLIDATA	1 C STANDS CONTRACTOR TO THE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	Constitution of the contract of the second o
		COMME	corp. Ux	447 Y
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation fo ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose. ☐ Ger ☐ Any other.	r Dank, ⊜ Distress salé ose, ⊜ Capital Gains V	for NPA A/c fealth Tax purpose
3	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Number	Email Id
		JAINAB	the state of the s	jeinaloryona sa
4	Account Name	MIS. REAL G	RAIN FCOL	of mittis put
5.	Property Address	UNIT NO A-5.	3A-6, 15+ FC	OOF VITALL CTE
To object to the party	The second secon	OM SAI MIPERO KRISHME MEGE	ET, SECTOR MO	PUNE COT NO.
5	Who will coordinate on	Name	1	Contact Number
	site for the site survey	HEMANT DESAC	6	4m.
	Preferred time of survey	Date 21/10/24	Time	11:00Pm
		 Ownership Documents: □ Registered Will, □ Relii □ Conveyance Deed, □ A Map: □ Cizra Map, □-App Utility Bills: □ Electricity receipt, □ House Tax dem Any Other document: □ □ □ Old Valuation Report No documents provided: 	nquishment Deed, ☐ Allotment Letter, ☐ Po Proved Map, ☐ Site Pl Bill & payment receip and & payment receip CLU, ☐ TIR Report, ☐	Transfer Deed, ssession Letter an ot, □ Water Bill & paymen
Do	ocuments received	CLICHT.		
	ecial Instructions if			
vesi	ree to pay the amount menti Valuer firm to distort any fact ied interest and to benefit any tomer Signature:	ioned above for the preparation ts and would not try to influence individual or organization by an	of Valuation Report. I a any member or officia y means illegitimately.	gree that I'll not put pressure I of the firm in the ill spirit o

	PILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	TESS COM	PLANCE CHECKLIST
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE! REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
**	is Case collection form properly filled by Receiver?		
	is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
177	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	J	
	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation property or have taken approval of the work over email?		
6	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
0	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
-	is document checklist email sent to the customer?	7	
IS	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

lane.	*	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
	Ci	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
L_	3	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
-		Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.
the same	4	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
n)	5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent
	-	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
	10	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
	×	know the reason for the difference.
ω,	O	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
	8	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Ide	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	pa	papers.
33	Do	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
	Hd	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRIICTIONS:

- a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
 b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
- c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
- d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
 - e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property
 - f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
- g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
 - Take Google Map location.
- Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
 - Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
- Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
- In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Manadement & Ronk

	The sales felled and also were analysis of	W. T. L. V.
1 1	Have you properly aliened a highlighted framed April of	HIATO
	Have you properly alugant & highlighted Owner! Area! Boundaries in the properly Out you check properly alugant before moving for the survey?	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	Out you check prominent tendinark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	
A State of the Sta	Did you identified the Property etails	
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	
5	Old you take Cizra Mapi Masteri Zonali eu eu	
majornak zopist zakon	Old you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	Branch Control
0	we you check if property is marged in	
	roperty? Is the ged with any other property or it is an independent	Q.
	nd you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	realistic tree and as as
163	ore than 2500 sq mtr?	Q_
	you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	to special and the second
The State of the S	A STATE OF THE STA	E CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Park	you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property? you check approach Lane width on which	
Sella Edin	you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
Sand County of the Sand County	The state of the s	<u> </u>
Strategie and the second	" I va teach! Children telepropertation photos and	17-
A temporal and the second	The State Will the property plans with	ロー
25	The state of the s	ㅁ
OGAL (of the property?	
nave	you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
form?	the tree well by development and whoreshoute and	
Dia	Promote the second seco	سلسا
dianut	u check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
Have y	es, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
propert	ou filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
	draw site key plan (location map)?	
id you	draw rough site sketch plan?	
lave vo	token self-the teleplan?	П
ocumor	taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
a you d	check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	The state of the s	
quired p	confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and property rates locally very rigorously?	- G-
	ake signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	
VOU to	or the owner/ representative on undertaking and suprov	П
you t	hoof?	1 1
you to		-
nmary s	ned the undertaking?	

For File No.	V15(2024-25)-PC471-490-59
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC DHAWAGE
Signature	
Date	21/10/24

Averiga a vine a mineral e um

File No. RIKA/ONCRU /	
Pile no. recycline recommendation of the particular land of the part	1 21/10/24 Time: 11:00Pm

Ens	t Name of the burveyor	OFNIRAL DETAILS					
		PHPWPL					
8	Property shown by	EFOwner, [] Representative, [] No one was available					
Transpirence	(Print add ())	Nama	Contact No.				
	No.	HE MID WE					
	Market Committee	DESPLE					
	Survey Type	1 - Full survey (inside out with meas	urements & photographs)				
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	outside & photographs)				
4		☐ Only photographs taken (No mea					
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken						
5	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	property, NPA property so couldn					
	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties r	and the state of t				
	discovering and the second sec	From name plate displayed on t					
district the second	Windowski and the second secon	owner/ owner representative, D-					
	The state of the s	☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was					
6		not done	and Dist. C. Vesset led street				
V.	Type of Land	□ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Commercial Plot, □ Vacant Industria					
	No.	Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institutional Land,					
	7	☐ Land for Group Housing Society, ☐ Land for Hotel/ Resort,					
7.	Pranada Massi yamani	☐ Land for Farm House					
4	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measu	irement only,				
		☐ No measurement					
8.	Reason for no measurement	☐ NPA property so didn't go near th					
		☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very La	rge uneven land, practically no				
	Y	possible to measure the entire area					
_		☐ Any other Reason:					
9.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage					
1 January		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,					
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax					
		purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment					
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Hom					
		Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against	Property, Construction Loar				
		☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐					
		CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Cred					
The second second second		☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA					

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MS. JEMAB DESACE
2.	Property Purchaser Name	
3.	Property Address under	UNIT NO A-SDA-6 1St FCOOR WING

A, OM SAT MAFICET, Page 6 of 13 SECTOR. 20, PLOT NO. 6, KRISHMA MAGAR CHIKHPLE TAI. HAVECT, PUNE.

			and the second of the second o
	line.	Proposed Homological Administration	
	*	Rhai Charager Physikyssey	I was to the contract of the c
1.		Property recognitions	EP Ream heate (1) Louisia Pront
- in the	A. F. Sant	and the state of t	 March 1997 to be the description of the second secon
4 1		Adorsos Proparties	LOCATION DEVAILS

	Adjorned Proportion		Martin Martin	11001111		(lag)	710	and the second second
	confirm it with projects with the temperature of the project of th	AR PR	. 11-1	NEKO:	,	TPTNE TPO	507 1 50x	PESK
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		nd Facing	COPD Month Fresh	ia (West	Facing, D	George F	sciril.
			eth East Fac	na (1 Sout	n-West Fac	img. O Sou	uth East P	acing.
		9	eth West Fac				040	
7	LANNIN		CEAF	0110	, EING			
- 24	Ward Name No		COTOR	1.0	er general en som som som som som som som som	Samuel Carrent May 11 Ac	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	
3	Zoro Narv		Comments of the second	are an all the second control of the second	the contract of the contract o	March 20 (MICE) House & Corn Mayor & Market March		
ė.	Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it		Name		Width		itance fro property	
	second of the transferred upon	The second second second	THE ROL	1 36	Aur		CAS	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAM
The second	Approach Road Name & Width	The same of the sa	PINE	The second second	Commence of the same of the sa		and the second s	inany. 1911 popularina di manda di mand
A CONTRACTOR	Location consideration of the		hin Main cit			Jrban deve	eloped A	rea. 🛘
	Sovery	1	developing					
			☐ Ordinary,		iors, \square Re	mote area	, L Back	ward,
-		☐ Aver	age, Poo					
	Location of the Flat	☐ Park	Facing,	Pool Fac	cing, 🗓 F	load Facir	ng, 🗆 E	intrance
		North-E	ast Facing,	☐ Sunlight	facing			
	Characteristics of the Locality	☐-tfba	n develope	d, Urb	an develo	pina. 🗆 :	Semi Ur	ban □
And the Assessment			Backward,					
la Lori	Category of Society/ Locality							
in the second	Locality Locality	☐ HIG	End, ☑ Nori ☐ MIG, ☐ L	nai, ⊔ Affo IG	ordable Gr	oup Housi	ng, □ E\	NS,
l	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	-			onina 🖂	0 : :		
		☐ Club I	☐ Garden, House, ☐ V	lalk Traile	aping, L	Swimming	g Pool, I	☐ Gym
1		Backup	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	rain Trails,	L Mas p	lay zone,	11009	Power
P	roximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway	Station	Airpor
1		11014	OKM					
Ar	ny new development in	14			2KM	3101	7	810
su	rrounding area		W.A					
Jui	risdiction limits	CI No.						
100	PCMC	□ Nagar	Nigam, □	Nagar P	anchayat,	☐ Gram	Panch	ayat, [
		Nagar Pal	ika Parisha	d, 🗆 Area	not within	any muni	cinal lim	te
Jur	isdiction Development	DDA.	GDA TIN	IOIDA EL	CNIDA	any mum	oihai IIIII	ıs
744	PCMC	20 N. A.	GDA, □ N	IOIDA, L	GNIDA, L	J YEIDA,	☐ HUDA	۹,

Page 7 of 13

	11. Category of Society/ Locality ☐ High End, ☐ 12. Utilities/ Facilities in the locality ☐ Lifts, ☐ Ga 13. Proximity to civic amenities ☐ School Ho	9. Location of the Flat	Location consideration of the Society	5 Zone Name - Name 6 Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it SPING 7. Approach Road Name & Width SPIN	3 Landmark Secret Ward Name No. We A f	Adjoining Properties (Maksh II with papers with the help of compess or Sun direction and also couldins II with nearthy people)
0.7	End, ☑Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing, ☐ EW ☐ MIG, ☐ LIG ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% ☐ Hospital Market Metro Railway Station	2. □	'ery (Name Width Distance from property SPINE ROPD SOLA SOLA	□ North-East Fading, □ South-Wast Fading, □ South-East Fading, □ South-Wast Fading, □ South-East Fading, □ HOVAICE CHOVAICE COTTON FINC, KRISHN NACE SECTIOR SOUTH FINCE FROM FINE FADING.	North South East West AR, AT CHURCIE POPO SOCIETY ROTH Facing West Facing South Facing.

Page 7 of 13

the Owner! Purchases

(Treatend, Thease Hold

	Company of the Compan	Available for Sale Subject Property	Or Transaction alread Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of information)	NA	ROHT BA	Nr SHIFEE	STIATE AC
2	Contact No.	NA	976234855	and the second and the second	- Carlotte and Car
3.	Type of source of information (Seiler/ Property dealer/ near	NA by	PROPERT	PHOPERTY	or believe to the second
4	Rates/ Price informed	I NA SQ f	15 K-20K	1 14K-1816,	pain-up
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Bu	and the second s	SPICE	SACC	
3.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular,		PEMAHEN	RECTANGO	ochr
7	Irregular) Area/ Size of the Property		200059%	150050	F
1	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners	F	CLEPP	CLEAR	
I n c s G H	coation/ surrounding/ leighborhood omparison with the lubject property Similar, Lower, Better, lighly Better than the libject Property)	Base Case	SURFOUND - IMG	SURROW H -DIMS	
Di	stance from the bject Property	0	5017	15019	
	vel of Land (Below/ / Above road level)		~		
1	ntage to depth ratio rmal, Less, Large)		1445-2011 T		
App	roach road width				
Pres	ent Use		COASCES	UPPAM	
(Yes,	erty Demarcation , No, Partly, porarily)		CLASSES YES.	40	
2 side facing Legal	r factors (Corner, e open, North-East g, Park facing, V Financial mbrance, etc.)				
	ther details/ ssion held	NA	DINCORTON	. 04	
Prese Value	nt expected Sale of the overall	ATES OF BUTCO	out PARTI	-3 cm	

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Loopfirm that I have made the inspection of the authorit occurring to the aurypyor of R.E. Associates, which is conset property in question for which the documents have been provided automitted by me. I further confirm that Lam aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the successor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization along it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unimeful act and will bear the charges for the changes! modifications which have to undered the to the folia information. I also undertake that I have not diven any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or Jayor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forteiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K. Associates asks for any money or kind from you then singly please inform on number +91.9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	HEMPINT DESPICE.
Relationship with owner	I+C OWNER, HIMSE
Signature	Dune
Mobile No.	
Date	21/10/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of raudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and ppropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation ss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	V15(2024-25)-PC	471-600 0-
Surveyor Name	PHPWAC	1 1-410-5.40
Signature		
Date	21/10/24	

Page 12 of 13



(Version 1.0) | Date of implamentation 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned Interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

Section 1	1. Lifle No.	T V/// \$011			
	2. Name of the Surveyor	e of the Surveyor OHDWPC DWEY Name JOINES DESPEC			
3. Borrower Name		TATMAG	TATNAG PETRICE		
4. Name of the Owner			TT FIRST.	MING D. OND	
	S. Property Address which has to be valued	e AS UPG, 1	AS DPG, ITH FLOOF, WITH G Q. OND SPE AS DPG, ITH FLOOF, WITH G Q. No SPE Downer, Representative, No one was available, Property is locked, surve		
6	Property shown & identified by a	at Owner, C Represen	inside		
-	spot	could not be done from	1111100	Contact No.	
		Walle	2000	name nla	
		HE MIKAU L	no properties mentioned	in the deed, From name pla owner/ owner representative,	
7.	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the	ty Fildentified by the	owner/ owner representative,	
	Surveyor	displayed on the prope	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From schedule of the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, displayed on the property, ☐ Identification of the property could not be don Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property		
		Enquired from nearby p	веоріе, 🗆 таст		
		☐ Survey was not done	l and papers avai	lable to match the boundarie	
	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No, No	o relevant papers was	lable to match the boundarie	
8.	Are Bourloanes trace.				
		4. 11 -11	the state with measurements & process		
9.	Survey Type	County (Measure)	Measurements from outside & part of		
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NE			
		T present was locked	Possessee didit t and	ν to inspect the property, \square	
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	property so couldn't be su	irveyed completely		
7	photographs taken	Residential House, L Low Rise April 100			
1.	Type of Property		Commercial Latiu &	Juliulia, L. Commission	
		Residential Builder Floor,	□ Commercial Short	ping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industri	
1		Commercial Shop, L. Con	nmercial Floor, - Shop	sidential Plot Vacant Industr	
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industri		
1		Plot, Agricultural Land			
		☐-Self-measured, ☐ Samp	ple measurement, 🗌 No	measurement	
100	Property Measurement	111-1-101	building so measureme	nt not required	
R	leason for no measurement	ا احمداد ما آ	T Owner/ nossessee all	du f gliom it, in the brobered	
		property was locked, a	, □ Very Large Prop	erty, practically not possible	
		measure the area within lir	nited time \(\text{Any other}	Reason:	
	7	measure the area within in	inited time =		
Ho		Title doed	As per Map	As per site survey	
La	nd Area of the Property	As per Title deed	No per right		
1				As per site survey	
16-	vered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
Co	Veled Built-abylica				
12	J. L. Latha time of	□ Owner □ Vacant. □ Le	essee, Under Constru	uction, Couldn't be Surveye	
	perty possessed by at the time of	☐ Property was locked, ☐ E	Bank sealed, Court se	aled	
sur	vey	LI Fruperty Washocked, L. E.		10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	y negative observation of the			The state of the s	

AS+A6:1825 59 FZ BUTG-UP torraco: 205 59 FT

ASIAG - 1700 19 FZ TOMOR = 200 59 FZ



1	property during survey	
18.	is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Femporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	
	Local information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

à.	Name	of the	Person:
Ct.	2 A CE 1 1 L.C.	en erice	C. C. Section

OF DESPICE

Relation:

Signature:

DUR OWNER

Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

DHEIMOC

Signature:

Date:

MOTE: DAS one bedroom is taken into AS.

2) ONE SCIDING GATE ENTRY2

IS THEIR IN COMMON AND

THEM 2 DIFFERENT DOORS FOR